TROLLEY GEARED 1 & 3TONNE
model no’s: PT1000G.V2, PT3000G.V2
Thank you for purchasing a Sealey product. Manufactured to a high standard, this product will, if used according to these instructions,
and properly maintained, give you years of trouble free performance.
IMPORTANT: PLEASE READ THESE INSTRUCTIONS CAREFULLY. NOTE THE SAFE OPERATIONAL REQUIREMENTS, WARNINGS & CAUTIONS. USE
THE PRODUCT CORRECTLY AND WITH CARE FOR THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH IT IS INTENDED. FAILURE TO DO SO MAY CAUSE DAMAGE AND/OR
PERSONAL INJURY AND WILL INVALIDATE THE WARRANTY. KEEP THESE INSTRUCTIONS SAFE FOR FUTURE USE.
1. cONTENTS

Maximum Standard
I-Beam
Dimensions
(D X W X Web):
Maximum
Distance
Between Spans:
PT1000G.V2 17kg 125 x 75 x 5.5mm 2500mm 250 x 125 x 7.5mm 6000mm
PT3000G.V2 41kg 200 x 100 x 7.0mm 2700mm 850 x 150 x 9.0mm 4500mm
Model capacity Test Load
Min/Max.
I Beam
Width
Min. curve
Radius A B c D E
PT1000G.V2 1000kg 1500kg 64-140mm 1000mm 255mm 205mm 135mm 104mm 128mm
PT3000G.V2 3000kg 4500kg 76-203mm 1500mm 344mm 250mm 180mm 150mm 200mm
PT1000G.V2, PT3000G.V2 |  Issue:2(H,F)  07/03/18Original Language Version© Jack sealey limited
 9   Ensure that load does not exceed the maximum capacity of the trolley. overloading the trolley is dangerous. Where appropriate, use
 only the lifting points recommended by the manufacturer of the item to be lifted, e.g. vehicle engine.
 9   Ensure that load does not exceed the maximum capacity of the I Beam that the trolley is attached to.

NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product.
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim.
Parts Information:
Trolley Geared 1tonne
Model No: PT1000G.V2
Item Part No. Description
2 PT1000G.V2-02 DRIVEN WHEEL
3 PT1000G.V2-03 BEARING
4 PT1000G.V2-04 RETAINING RING
5 PT1000G.V2-05 BEARING RING
6 PT1000G.V2-06 RETAINING RING
7 PT1000G.V2-07 SPACER WASHER
8 PT1000G.V2-08 HEX NUT
9 PT1000G.V2-09 LIFTING RING
10 PT1000G.V2-10 PIN
11 PT1000G.V2-11 LEFT SIDE GEAR CASE ASS'Y
12 PT1000G.V2-12 TOOTH GEAR
13 PT1000G.V2-13 DRIVEN SPINDLE
Item Part No. Description
14 PT1000G.V2-14 RIGHT SIDE GEAR CASE ASS'Y
15 PT1000G.V2-15 COPPER SLEEVE
16 PT1000G.V2-16 CATCH PIN
17 PT1000G.V2-17 CHAIN WHEEL
18 PT1000G.V2-18 SPACER WASHER
19 PT1000G.V2-19 HEX NUT
20 PT1000G.V2-20 SPLIT PIN
21 PT1000G.V2-21 CHAIN
22 PT1000G.V2-22 ROLL SPINDLE
23 PT1000G.V2-23 ROLL SLEEVE
24 PT1000G.V2-24 SPRING WASHER
25 PT1000G.V2-25 HEX NUT
PT1000G.V2, PT3000G.V2 |  Issue:2(H,F)  07/03/18Original Language Version© Jack sealey limited
Sealey Group, Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk. IP32 7AR
 01284 757500  01284 703534  sales@sealey.co.uk  www.sealey.co.uk
ENVIRONMENT PROTEcTION

NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product.
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim.
Parts Information:
Trolley Geared 3tonne
Model No: PT3000G.V2
Item Part No. Description
2 PT3000G.V2-02 DRIVEN WHEEL
3 PT3000G.V2-03 BEARING
4 PT3000G.V2-04 RETAINING RING
5 PT3000G.V2-05 BEARING RING
6 PT3000G.V2-06 RETAINING RING
7 PT3000G.V2-07 SPACER WASHER
8 PT3000G.V2-08 HEX NUT
9 PT3000G.V2-09 LIFTING RING
10 PT3000G.V2-10 PIN
11 PT3000G.V2-11 LEFT SIDE GEAR CASE ASS'Y
12 PT3000G.V2-12 TOOTH GEAR
13 PT3000G.V2-13 DRIVEN SPINDLE
Item Part No. Description
14 PT3000G.V2-14 RIGHT SIDE GEAR CASE ASS'Y(INCL PT'S 15&
15 PT3000G.V2-14 RIGHT SIDE GEAR CASE ASS'Y(INCL PT'S 15&
16 PT3000G.V2-14 RIGHT SIDE GEAR CASE ASS'Y(INCL PT'S 15&
17 PT3000G.V2-17 CHAIN WHEEL
18 FWM12.SB FLAT WASHER M12 BLACK (SINGLE)
19 PT3000G.V2-19 HEX NUT
20 PT3000G.V2-20 SPLIT PIN
21 PT3000G.V2-21 CHAIN
22 PT3000G.V2-22 ROLL SPINDLE
23 PT3000G.V2-23 ROLL SLEEVE
24 PT3000G.V2-24 SPRING WASHER
25 PT3000G.V2-25 HEX NUT